
Nationale Lang - SOFT
ZWARTE WEG - LEOPOLDSBURG 3.3.2024

K.O.L.

Brent VLEUGELS
Antwerp Orienteers
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 14400m
Tijd : 1:31:40 (6'22"/km)

10/14 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Warre DE CUYPER 1:16:40
2. Aleksei MOROZOV 1:20:01
3. Antoine MATTART 1:22:28

1. 153 00:01:24 195m 7'11"/km
2. 187 00:01:09 00:02:33 209m 5'30"/km
3. 200 00:00:46 00:03:19 142m 5'24"/km
4. 151 00:05:13 00:08:32 969m 5'23"/km
5. 176 00:01:22 00:09:54 206m 6'38"/km
6. 207 00:03:32 00:13:26 579m 6'06"/km
7. 197 00:03:29 00:16:55 675m 5'10"/km
8. 212 00:01:48 00:18:43 257m 7'00"/km
9. 196 00:02:13 00:20:56 325m 6'49"/km

10. 195 00:02:16 00:23:12 174m 13'02"/km
11. 216 00:01:18 00:24:30 187m 6'57"/km
12. 173 00:01:24 00:25:54 255m 5'29"/km
13. 170 00:02:11 00:28:05 415m 5'16"/km
14. 218 00:07:42 00:35:47 1022m 7'32"/km
15. 219 00:02:18 00:38:05 281m 8'11"/km
16. 221 00:08:19 00:46:24 1491m 5'35"/km
17. 222 00:02:13 00:48:37 293m 7'34"/km
18. 223 00:03:02 00:51:39 467m 6'30"/km
19. 234 00:02:01 00:53:40 244m 8'16"/km
20. 185 00:03:57 00:57:37 620m 6'22"/km
21. 184 00:03:54 01:01:31 690m 5'39"/km
22. 150 00:01:31 01:03:02 202m 7'30"/km
23. 182 00:02:12 01:05:14 362m 6'05"/km
24. 225 00:06:32 01:11:46 998m 6'33"/km
25. 192 00:05:24 01:17:10 825m 6'33"/km
26. 163 00:03:00 01:20:10 441m 6'48"/km
27. 210 00:04:32 01:24:42 700m 6'29"/km
28. 190 00:02:45 01:27:27 470m 5'51"/km
29. 189 00:01:18 01:28:45 212m 6'08"/km
30. 175 00:00:58 01:29:43 122m 7'55"/km
31. 220 00:01:37 01:31:20 242m 6'41"/km
32. 999 00:00:20 01:31:40 128m 2'36"/km
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